ST_LIC_NO
AEC1032
AEC1063
AEC1180
AEC1183
AEC1189
AEC1285
AEC1446
AEC164
AEC195
AEC315
AEC331
AEC400
AEC401
AEC683
AEC836
AEC97
AEC996
AEC999

COMPANY

FRONTIER FLORIDA LLC

CONTINEO GROUP

ATC GROUP SERVICES LLC DBA ATLAS
KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES - B. PLANTE
INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTION SERVICES LLC
CREST ENGINEERING OF SARASOTA LLC
INFINITY ENGINEERING GROUP LLC

AM ENGINEERING INC

DEAN L PAQUET PE

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING RESOURCES INC
GEORGE F YOUNG INC

TIM ROANE PE DMK ASSOCIATES INC
CLEARVIEW LAND DESIGN PL

CAVOLI ENGINEERING INC

KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES

BOWMAN CONSULTING GROUP

DMK ASSOCIATES INC

BGE INC

AECTYPE

ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER
ENGINEER

STATUS
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

EMAIL

RANDY.ALFORD-CW@KCI.COM
BRYAN.RUSSELL@THECONTINEOGROUP.COM
JENELL.MANN@ONEATLAS.COM
benjamin.plante@kimley-horn.com
DHOWELL@INFRASTRUCTURESS.COM
mshannon@crestfl.com
PERMITTING@IEGROUP.NET
echilders@amengfl.com
DEAN.PAQUET@KIMLEY-HORN.COM
peer@tampabay.rr.com
MRISSMAN@GEORGEFYOUNG.COM
TROANE@DMKASSOC.COM
maryrobin.thiele@clearviewland.com
JOHN.CAVOLI@COVOLIENGINEERING.COM
adam.pitts@kimley-horn.com
zkomninos@bowmanconsulting.com
ekelly@dmkassoc.com

abittle@bgeinc.com

PHONE_1

9417730077
7703359403
8138898960
8136355529
9415260813
9413778811
8138154301
9413779178
9413797600
7274085207
9417472981
9414121293
8132233919
9419273647
4077683238
3212555434
9414121293
9412100780



