ST_LIC_NO	COMPANY	AECTYPE	STATUS	EMAIL	PHONE_1
AEC1032	FRONTIER FLORIDA LLC	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	RANDY.ALFORD-CW@KCI.COM	9417730077
AEC1063	CONTINEO GROUP	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	BRYAN.RUSSELL@THECONTINEOGROUP.COM	7703359403
AEC1180	ATC GROUP SERVICES LLC DBA ATLAS	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	JENELL.MANN@ONEATLAS.COM	8138898960
AEC1183	KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES - B. PLANTE	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	benjamin.plante@kimley-horn.com	8136355529
AEC1189	INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTION SERVICES LLC	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	DHOWELL@INFRASTRUCTURESS.COM	9415260813
AEC1285	CREST ENGINEERING OF SARASOTA LLC	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	mshannon@crestfl.com	9413778811
AEC1446	INFINITY ENGINEERING GROUP LLC	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	PERMITTING@IEGROUP.NET	8138154301
AEC164	AM ENGINEERING INC	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	echilders@amengfl.com	9413779178
AEC195	DEAN L PAQUET PE	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	DEAN.PAQUET@KIMLEY-HORN.COM	9413797600
AEC315	PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING RESOURCES INC	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	peer@tampabay.rr.com	7274085207
AEC331	GEORGE F YOUNG INC	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	MRISSMAN@GEORGEFYOUNG.COM	9417472981
AEC400	TIM ROANE PE DMK ASSOCIATES INC	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	TROANE@DMKASSOC.COM	9414121293
AEC401	CLEARVIEW LAND DESIGN PL	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	maryrobin.thiele@clearviewland.com	8132233919
AEC683	CAVOLI ENGINEERING INC	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	JOHN.CAVOLI@COVOLIENGINEERING.COM	9419273647
AEC836	KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	adam.pitts@kimley-horn.com	4077683238
AEC97	BOWMAN CONSULTING GROUP	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	zkomninos@bowmanconsulting.com	3212555434
AEC996	DMK ASSOCIATES INC	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	ekelly@dmkassoc.com	9414121293
AEC999	BGE INC	ENGINEER	ACTIVE	abittle@bgeinc.com	9412100780